
AUSTRALIA TELESCOPE COMPACT ARRAY

Schedule :- 18 / 31 Mar 96

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Mon 18 Mar C508(Lintel Hekkert)(20)(8) Maintenance/Testing

Tue 19 Mar Maintenance/Testing

Wed 20 Mar Maintenance/Testing

Thur 21 Mar Maintenance/Testing

Fri 22 Mar Maintenance/Testing

V
LB

I

Sat 23 Mar VLBI

Sun 24 Mar VLBI

Mon 25 Mar VLBI 6A 6

Tue 26 Mar VLBI C498(Lim)(3/6,13/20)(128)

C
50

1

Wed 27 Mar C501(Zhao)(3/6)(64) C498(Lim)(3/6,13/20)(128)
C

50
1

Thur 28 Mar C501(Zhao)(3)(8) C498(Lim)(3/6,13/20)(128)

C
41

7

Fri 29 Mar C417(Phillips)(20)(4) C497(Lim)(6,128)

Sat 30 Mar

C
49

7 C417(Phillips)(20)(4) C497(Lim)(6,128)

Sun 31 Mar C497 C490(Oosterloo)(13/20)(16,128)

Mon 1 AApr C490(13/20)(16,128)

LST 12 18  0  6

#    Stations Baselines
6A 3 11 16 30 34 37 337,628,872,1087,1432,1500,1959,2296,2587,2923,3015,3352,4439,5311,5939,
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